www.3peakic.com.cn Rev.A.2
1 / 16
LM321A/ LM358A/ LM324A
36V General Purpose Op Amps
Features
 Supply Voltage: 3V to 36V
 Low Supply Current: 100μA per channel
 Input Common-Mode Voltage Range Includes Ground

2020/12/11 Rev.A.1 Add Maximum Value of IB, IIN in Electrical Characteristics
2021/5/10 Rev.A.2 Update Spec: Iq of LM321A
Order Information
Order Number Operating Temperature Range Package Marking Information MSL Transport Media, Quantity
LM321A-TR  -40 to 125°C 5-Pin SOT23 21AXX Note 1 3 Tape and Reel, 3000
LM358A-SR -40 to 125°C 8-Pin SOIC
358A
XXXX Note 1
3 Tape and Reel, 4000
LM358A-CSR -40 to 85°C 8-Pin SOIC
358A
XXXX Note 1
3 Tape and Reel, 4000
LM358A-F1R -40 to 125°C 8-Pin DFN 1.5*1.5
58
YW Note 1
1 Tape and Reel, 3000
LM358A-TSR -40 to 125°C 8-Pin TSSOP
LM358A
XXXX Note 1
3 Tape and Reel, 3000
LM358A-VR  -40 to 125°C 8-Pin MSOP
LM358A
XXXX Note 1
3 Tape and Reel, 3000
LM324A-SR -40 to 125°C 14-Pin SOIC